

ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.416 OF 2012

PRAMATI EDUCATIONAL & CULTURAL TRUST&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief, directions and office report)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
 Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for directions filed in
the writ petition on Monday (27.01.2014) before the appropriate
Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar