

\
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 136 OF 2014
(for prel.hearing)

PKM EDUCATIONAL TRUST & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ANR Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Rajeev Dhavan,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Majithia, Adv.
For Mr. Yadav Narender Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with W.P.(C)NO.60/2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar